E PRESS SHARED Flight Tracking

SMS Communication
RIDE Fixed Rate

airportexpress.com Most Affordable

Serving Chicagoland for Over 160 Years
Special Group Rates Available

Flight Tracking
SUV SMS Communication

Downtown ][Il Up to 6 Passengers
Meet & Greet Optional

Around Town Fixed Rate

In the Suburbs

To/From the Airport

Flight Tracking

SMS Communication
Fares frOm [S)IIERDE%NI_ Up to 3 Passengers

20% Cheaper than a SUV

Meet & Greet Optional
Shared Ride Fixed Rate
Per Person

Fixed Rate Voucher
TAXI Walk — Up Basis Only
Up to 3 Passengers
DIRECT 50% Cheaper than SUV/ Sedans
Option to reserve a vehicle back to the airports
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airportexpress.com ¢ 773.247.1200
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2026 Rates
On Time, All the Time

Retail Rates

SHARED TAXI DIRECT SEDAN DIRECT SUV DIRECT
O’Hare O’Hare O’Hare O’Hare
$39 $60 - $81 $138 $173
Midway Midway Midway Midway
$39 $41 - $57 $138 $173

Taxi Fixed Rates Based on Zip Code Location

Discounted Rates

SHARED TAXI DIRECT SEDAN DIRECT SUV DIRECT

O’Hare O’Hare O’Hare O’Hare
$39 $56 - $72 $124 $156

Midway Midway Midway Midway
$39 $37 - $52 $124 $156

$10.00 Taxi Direct Rush Hour Fee Excluded From The Price Chart
SUV/Sedans Includes 15% Gratuity, Taxis Includes 10% Gratuity

Does Not Include $4.00 Per MPEA Departure Fee

airportexpress.com




